T600e/T600
Parts Manual
WALK-BEHIND FLOOR SCRUBBER
Machine Serial Number Range
(S/N 00001- )
R
Hygenic® Fully Cleanable Recovery Tank
TennantTrue® Parts

8 1229725 (00001- ) Label, Warning [Do Not Spray] 1
9 1239010 (00001- ) Label, Instr, Battery [Emea] 1
	HOW TO ORDER PARTS
	RECOMMENDED MAINTENANCE ITEMS
	GENERAL RECOMMENDED MAINTENANCE ITEMS
	STANDARD PARTS
	REPLACEMENT BRUSHES AND PAD DRIVER DISK
	REPLACEMENT BRUSHES CYLINDRICAL
	REPLACEMENT PADS ORBITAL
	SCRUB HEAD GROUP, DISK 700MM / 28IN
	SCRUB HEAD GROUP, DISK 800MM / 32IN
	SCRUB HEAD GROUP, DISK 900MM / 36IN
	SCRUB HEAD GROUP, CYLINDRICAL 700MM / 28IN
	SCRUB HEAD GROUP, CYLINDRICAL 700MM / 28IN - CONT’D
	SCRUB HEAD GROUP, CYLINDRICAL 800MM / 32IN
	SCRUB HEAD GROUP, CYLINDRICAL 800MM / 32IN - CONT’D
	SCRUB HEAD GROUP, ORBITAL 700MM / 28IN
	RECOVERY TANK GROUP
	RECOVERY TANK COVER GROUP
	RECOVERY TANK FILTER AND HOSE GROUP, CONTROL VALVE
	SOLUTION TANK GROUP, STANDARD FILL
	SOLUTION TANK GROUP, AUTO- FILL
	STANDARD ELECTRICAL GROUP (T600e MODEL)
	STANDARD ELECTRICAL GROUP (T600 MODEL)
	FRAME AND DRIVE GROUP, WITHOUT PARK LOCK
	FRAME AND DRIVE GROUP, WITH PARK LOCK
	HEAD LIFT GROUP, DISK
	HEAD LIFT GROUP, CYLINDRICAL
	HEAD LIFT GROUP, ORBITAL
	SHROUD GROUP, DISK AND ORBITAL
	SHROUD GROUP, CYLINDRICAL
	LOWER CONSOLE GROUP, ON-BOARD CHARGER
	LOWER CONSOLE GROUP, OFF-BOARD CHARGER
	CONSOLE HANDLE, MEMBRANE PANEL (T600e MODEL)
	CONSOLE HANDLE, PRO-MEMBRANE PANEL (T600 MODEL)
	CONSOLE HANDLE, PRO- PANEL LCD (T600 MODEL)
	SQUEEGEE LIFT GROUP
	SQUEEGEE ASSEMBLY, 650MM / 26IN (Intended for 700MM Scrub Head Size)
	SQUEEGEE ASSEMBLY, 700MM / 28IN (Intended for 800MM Scrub Head Size)
	SQUEEGEE ASSEMBLY, 800MM / 32IN (Intended for 900MM Scrub Head Size)